
GV-107/03/17

GV-107/02/01

20

15

16

MDR98

MDR98

42
0

435

410440

445

405

450

455

470

455

44
5

460

64

361

63

419

41

43

355

62

107

1061

392

404401

54

356

395

405

56

1047

288

55

58

357

996

430

13

433

397

435

21

278

1001

102

286

330

738

403

999

394

289

99

95

1065

359

376

1048

303

354

997

321

398

375

396

358

98

399

347

443

287

1062

59

324

38

444

402

1006

302

71

45

326

1021

274

44

353

34

74

331

15

1003

65

283

360

76

73

75

1016

108

348

46

69

322

293

68

441

322

42

81

1025

313

3

346

325

100
52

332

22

329

307

1005

1027

51

314

78

431

1063

1053

352

79

276

319

305

11

36

70

305

37

72

1024

32

4

40

16

67

343

35

1054
1064

1051

315

434

318

1028

706

66

299

101

1017

33

17

306311

316

1058

39

317

19

312

374

432

344

277

279

12

10221000

320

310

291

294 290

324

309

280

275

283

77

327

347

1019

292

1018

281

10

1059

342
340

339

20

285

53

1026

273

1060

23TO31

18

296

284

1050

308

1055

328

47

1052

336
337 338

300

48

301 295

49

9
5

8

284

1004

6

803

739
1056

7

1049

57

1057

1066

304

1002

1023

806
1020

323

804

50

298

282

297

345

341

Kini

Nanda Kh.

Bhurbhushi

Paki

MaldariMaldari

77°49'0"E

77°49'0"E

77°48'30"E

77°48'30"E

77°48'0"E

77°48'0"E

77°47'30"E

77°47'30"E

77°47'0"E

19
°1

6'0
"N

19
°1

6'0
"N

19
°1

5'3
0"

N

19
°1

5'3
0"

N

19
°1

5'0
"N

19
°1

5'0
"N

19
°1

4'3
0"

N

19
°1

4'3
0"

N

19
°1

4'0
"N

19
°1

4'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E7A4a3qAISLUS CODE-
       527.6Area in Ha-

Dist-Nanded,Taluka-Bhokar  (GV-107/03/17)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


